KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM USE WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 135-24685-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	W/2E/2SE_Sec11Twp20S. R22 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	1160 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	970 feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>799-1000</u>	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Uehling Well #: 1
License: 33350	Field Name: None (Wildcat)
Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Davis	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2252 Kelly Bushing: 2262
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4491 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 214 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1471 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1471
Operator:	foot doubt to surface w/ 130 sy cmt /
Well Name:	A 1+ 2-7 12-1/200
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of huld disposal if hadred offsite.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
9/6/07 9/14/07 9/14/07 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Lease Name: License No.: Quarter Sec. S. R. East West County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-104 geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of the knowledge. Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: December 19, 20	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day ofDecember	If Denied, Yes Date: RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
20_07	Wireline Log Received
Carlor R Proceed	Geologist Report Received DEC 2 1 2007
Carla R. Penwall	UIC Distribution CONSERVATION DIVISION
Date Commission Expires: October 3, 2009 LAN. FEIWELL My Appt. Expires ID-6-09	WICHITA, KS

Operator Name: Pal	omino Petroleum	, Inc.		Leas	e Name:	Uehling		Well #:		
Sec. 11 Twp. 2	0 ⊊S. R. <u>22</u>	East	✓ West	Coun	ty: Ness					
NSTRUCTIONS: SI ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid rec flectric Wireline Loga	n and closed, flowin	g and shutes if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	shut-in pre	essure reached	l static level, hydr	ostatic pressu		
orill Stem Tests Take		✓ Ye	s No		√ L	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	√ Ye	s 🗆 No		Nam Anhy			Тор 1494	Datum (+ 768)	
Cores Taken	,	☐ Ye	_		1	Anhy.		1516	(+ 746)	
lectric Log Run		✓ Ye			i	(-1474)				
(Submit Copy)						Heebner 3736 Toronto 3754				
st All E. Logs Run:					LKC			3784	(-1492) (-1522)	
Dual Induction	Micro Soni	c Comr	ancated		BKC			4136	(-1874)	
Dual induction Density/Neutr	•	c, Comp	ensaleu		Paw			4219	(-1957)	
Density/14cati	OII				Ft. S			4296	(-2034)	
		Repor		RECORD	✓ Ne		ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size	Casing	We	eight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface	Drilled Set (III O.D.)				. / Г.	214'	Common	160	2% gel, 3% c.c.	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		4465'	EA-2	155	500 gal. mud flush	
									w/add., 20 bbls. KCL water	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and	Percent Additive	es	
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per		e	1	acture, Shot, Cemer		ord Depth	
4	4395-4400	rootage of E	acri mervar Fer	iorateu		(**	Minourit and Kind Or W		Берит	
	1000 1100							КА	RECEIVED NSAS CORPORATION COM	
									DEC 2 1 2007	
									CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVISIONI	
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4459 '		Packer	At	Liner Run	☐ Yes ✓ No	D	WICHITA, KS	
Date of First, Resumer			Producing Met	hod	Flowing	l g √ Pump			ner <i>(Explain)</i>	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 100%	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIO	N			Production Inte	erval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Speci	√ Per	rf. 🔲 [Dually Comp.	Commingled _			

<u>LOGS</u>

. - 3

Cherokee Sh.	4319	(-2057)
Cherokee Sd.	4358	(-2096)
Miss. Osage	4394	(-2132)
LTD	4491	(-2229)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 2 1 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
9/24/2007	12826

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

SEP 2 7 2007

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Туре	W€	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1	Uehling	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement Port Colla	r Wayne
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	TION		QTY	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 577D 105 330 276 290 581D 583D	F P P S S F F C S S C S	Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Port of Collar Tool Ren Swift Multi-Density Plocele D-Air Service Charge Ceme Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Ness Coun	tal With Man Standard (MID ent	CON II)			1 1 130 50 2 200	Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	KANSAS ODRF DEC CONSER	100.00 850.00 400.00T 1,885.00T 62.50T 64.00T 220.00 249.63 3,831.13 127.81
Ve Ap	preci	iate Your E	Business			 		Total		\$3,958.94



CHARGE TO: PALOMEDO	PETROLEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

RECEIVED SORPORATION COMMIS	2002	NCISION (S	•	TICKET		
PORATION	2.1	ONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	$M_{f ar o}$	128	26	
R COR	DEC	CONSER		PAGE 1	OF	
- 22 -		IDAT	F	IOWN	FR	

Ser	vices,	Inc.									S				1	_ 1	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	3	WELL/PROJECT N	0.	LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	s	TATE	CITY	SS			ATE	OWN	IER	
1. NESS CAY)	<u> </u>	- × 1			US	EHLING	2236		Ks		\$			9-24-07		SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE C	ONTRACT				RIG NAME/NO.			DELIVERED T				ORDER NO.			
3.		SERVICE SALES		Per		roopy Con n	10000		TACT		YZO	<u>, </u>		UELL LOCATION			
		WELL TYPE		l ^w			JRPOSE D A C	** **		WELL PERMIT	NO.			VELL LOCATION	0.	100 - 30	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS		<u>U2</u>	DELOPMUT	COMMY PORT CO	<u> </u>		i				BARINE Ks -	95,	1140,00	<u> </u>
PRICE		RY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	_		DESCRIPTION						,	UNIT	\equiv	AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PAR	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF					QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			т
<u>্র ১</u>			1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE 104				2≤	ME		 	4	20	100	00
377			1			PUMP SERVECE)	1 <u>7</u> 0B		<u> </u>	850	00	8≾೮	00
105			1		<u> </u>	PORT COUR OR	JEN 700L		-	1	268		<u>i </u>	400	00	ООР	00
336			-		 	11. 1-2 (M.1) - A	Cocord area at ADR			170	CNC		 	0.11		1000	
			+		+	SWEAT MULTER D	WSIT STANDARD			/30	ţ		 	1	50	<u> 1885</u>	ï
276	<u> </u>		+:		+	FLOCELE					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1	<u> </u> 28		50
<u> 290</u>			- 1		ļ	D-AZE				2	GAL		 	32	00	64	100
<u> </u>			1			SCRUTTE CALDREE C	SMWT			200	SYS		└	1	10	220	100
<u> </u>			1,		-	DRAYAGE				19970	1285	249.63	m		00	<u> 249</u>	63
					-								1				<u> </u>
											 		 				<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and		е,	WITHOU		SURVEY OUR EQUIPMENT PER WITHOUT BREAKDOV WE UNDERSTOOD AN		T PERFORMED (DOWN?	AG	REE UN- DECIDEI	D AGR		AL	3831	1/3			
LIMITED WARF	RANTY provisi	ons.		ivii i, aii		SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.	MET YO	UR NEED	OS?			-				<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATED TAND PERFORME CALCULATIONS			THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB				ness TAX %		127	81			
DATE SIGNED	<i>//////////////</i> -87	TIME SIGNED	<i></i>	4 □ A.M . 12 P.M.			7, KS 67560 98-2300			TED WITH OUR	SERVIC	E?		TOTAL		2958	j Jarl

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT OPERATOR WAVE WILSON

APPROVAL

Thank You!

OB LC				'			Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 9-14-07 PAGE				
stomer <u>ALOM</u>	No Pa	ROLEUM	WELL NO.	<i>i</i> /			EHLTW	5 JOB TYPE CEMENT ADAT COLUM	TICKET NO. 12826				
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUN T	IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	RE (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND	AND MATERIALS				
,	1200							ON LOCATED.					
			ļ	_	ļ			11					
			<u> </u>		-		1	TV8216-23/8"					
				ļ			<u> </u>	CASONG- 51/2"					
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						PORT COCUP + 1472					
	1635						1000	PST TEST CASONG - HELD	. ,				
	1640	21/2	2	1		400		OPEN PORT COLLER- ENTRATE					
	1642	31/2	72	V		400		MX CCMWT 130scs SMb 1/4	# FLOCELE PISK				
	סורו	31/2	5	1		500		DB.PLACE COMENT					
	1715			J		1000		CLOSE PORT COURL - PSITEST -	HELS				
	ì							CORCULATED ID SYS COMMY TO P	or				
	1730	3	20		1		400	RUN 4 JOS - CARCUATE CIEAN					
								WASHNEW					
								PULL TOOL					
	1830							JOB COMIETE					
								THANK YOU					
								THUK YOU WAKIG BRETT,	Rob				
						,		КА	RECEIVED NSAS CORPORATION COMM				
									DEC 2 1 2007				
							 		CONSERVATION DIVISION				



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
9/14/2007	12787

		4	-
14			

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

SEP 15 2007

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

578D-L Pump Charge - Long String - 4468 Feet 1 Job 1,250.00 1,250.00 221 Liquid KCL (Clayfix) 2 Gallon(s) 26,00 52.00 281 Mud Flush 500 Gallon(s) 0.75 375.00 402-5 5 1/2" Centralizer 11 Each 95.00 1,045.00 403-5 5 1/2" Cement Basket 3 Each 290.00 870.00 404-5 5 1/2" Port Collar - Top Joint #71 - 1472 Feet 1 Each 2,300.00 2,300.00 406-5 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle 1 Each 235.00 235.00 407-5 5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental 1 Each 235.00 235.00 407-5 5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental 1 Each 250.00 250.00 325 Standard Cement 175 Sacks 12.00 2,100.00 276 Flocele 44 Lb(s) 1.25 55.00 283 Salt 900 Lb(s) 0.20 180.0	TERMS	Well N	lo.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Type	W	ell Category	Job Purpos	e Operator
Mileage - 1 Way 30 Miles 4.00 120.00 1250.00 1,250.0	Net 30	#1	Ţ	Uehling	Ness	SouthWind Drilling		Oil	D	evelopment	5-1/2" LongStr	ring Wayne
Pump Charge - Long String - 4468 Feet	PRICE	REF.			DESCRIPT	ION		QTY UM		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSE	575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 325 276 283 284 285 290 581D 583D		Pump Ch Liquid Ki Mud Flus 5 1/2" Ce 5 1/2" Po 5 1/2" La 5 1/2" Ins 5 1/2" Ro Standard Flocele Salt Calseal CFR-1 D-Air Service C Drayage	Charge - Long KCL (Clayfix) Ish Centralizer Cement Basket ort Collar - T atch Down Pl asert Float Sh otating Head if Cement	t Top Joint #71 - lug & Baffle toe With Auto Rental	1472 Feet			1 2 500 11 3 1 1 1 1 175 44 900 8 100 1 175	Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Lb(s) Sack(s) Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 95.00 290.00 2,300.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 1.25 0.20 30.00 4.00 32.00 1.10 1.00	120.00 1,250.00 52.001 375.001 1,045.001 870.001 2,300.001 235.001 310.001 250.001 180.001 240.001 400.001 32.001 192.50 274.41
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS											KANSAS CORPO DEC CONSERV	RATION COMMISSIO 2 1 2007 ATION DIVISION



Serv	NIF Pices,	T	A	HARGE TO: DDRESS	PALON	newa Peta	οιξυ Μ		RECEIVED	DEF 2 4 2003	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		TICK	27	87	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CETT		WELL/PROJECT NO	<u>_</u>	LEASE	<u> </u>		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY		<u> </u>	[DATE II	JOWN		
1. NESS CAY	4 KS	# 1			UEH	LING	2236	Ks	2	:	<u></u>		9-14-07		3M2	
2.		TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES	NTRACT			N 1 C	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED T	0 (ATE	n. 1	ľ	ORDER NO.		·	
3.		WELL TYPE	_50	WELL	CATEGORY	JOB PL	JRPOSE	10	WELL PERMIT		ري		WELL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	-	027		0	EUEL	OPMUT	5/2" LONGS	TRING			,		BAZINEK) مر	<u>45,144</u>	24
		INVOICE INSTRUC	rions													
PRICE EFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT [DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUNT	
575			1		MILE	AGE 104				ME	2,,,,	0,,,,,	4	00	120	<u></u>
578			1			MP SERVERE	·		1	2008	4468	154	1250		12501	
221			1			and ka			1	GAL	1 100	' ' '	26	\neg	521	
281			1			UDF LUSH			500			İ	i i	75	375	
402			1			TRALIZERS			1	EA	5/2	1,,	951		1045	
403			-			MSJT BASKI	ets		1	EΑ		 	2901		870	
५०५			i			RT COLLAR	10 p TT # 711		1	l _ç A	1472	Fr	2300	1	230010	
406			1				PWG - BAFFLE		j	٤A	<u> </u>		235		235	
407			1		[W	SULT FWA	SHOE W/AUT	OFAL	1	QA.			310		310	
419			l			TATOJO HE			1	208		Ì	250		25010	
												1			i	
												 				
LEGAL TERMS:				-		DEMIT DAY	YMENT TO:		RVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS D AGR	PAGE TOTA			
the terms and cond						NEWILL FA	TIVILINI IO.	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREAL WE UNDERSTOO	KDOWN?					-1	680710	00
but are not limited			NUEM	NIIY, and				MET YOUR NEED	OS?	\perp					a	. .
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	ISTOMER OR CUS	TOMER'S AGENT PR	IOR TO		S	WIF I SER	VICES, INC.	PERFORMED WI	THOUT DELAY?					12	3473	41
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOOD	\$				P.O. B	OX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	1		-	\$ubtota		10,280	41
x the	Tonal)		1 1	VESS CITY	/ KS 67560	SATISFACTORIL	Y?	250//0			ress 5.3	3%	4471	<u>53</u>

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGE START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS DATE SIGNED A.M. P.M. TIME SIGNED 9-14-07 0300

785-798-2300

OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?			PAGE IDIAL	6807	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					I
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?			#2	3473	91
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?		-1	Tubtotal TAX 1055 5.3%	10,280	91 53
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SER	VICE?	7			1 1
CUSTOMER DID NOT W	SH TO RESPOND		TOTAL	10,728	144

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WAVE WASON

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 12787

Service	ines. Off		, KS 6/5 5-798-23		· .	CUSTOMER PALOMENO	PETROLE	.um -	WEI	DE HTI	26	# 1		DATE 9-14	07	PAGE OF	٤
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		CCOUNTIN ACCT		era ona nicital vi		Territoria di la escripcione e morare	Southflood Artist of a to following a consensus		QTY:	i	: aтv		UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	
325		1		, and a second		STANDARD				175				12	00	2100	00
276		1				FLOCELE				44	UB.S		 	1	25		<u> </u>
783		١				SALT				900	પકુડ				اعو	180	100
284		ì				CALSEAL	<u></u>	-		ક	282	800	نع	30	00	240	00
285		1				CFR-1		·		100	28		! 		HOO	400	00
290		İ			-	D-AR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	GAL			32	100	32	100
		-					<u> </u>						<u> </u> 		\vdots		
						<u>.</u>							No.	- 2	 		
	·	1											2	7	WICHTA, KS		
-								-					日日	KANSAS GORPORATION COM	34		<u> </u>
		↓_											ן וֹי	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	23		
		ļ						·····			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	層開	SNO.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		ļ		_					\perp		1		<u> </u>	SAS	+		┼—
		-		_	ļ								! 	\$	\vdash		
		 									<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
		+		-									<u> </u>		+		'
	· .	-									<u> </u>		 		\vdash		+
		+									<u> </u>		<u> </u>		†		+-
		+		-				· 					i		+		+
		╁──		-				·			 		 				+
		+											<u> </u>		1		†
											†		L				1
- 581		1				SERVICE CHARGE				BIC FEET		175			1 10	192	\ <u>5</u> 6
. 883		1				MILEAGE TOTAL WE	ыднт 3294	LOADED MILES	TON	N MILES		274.4	<u> </u>		100	274	4 41
		-												IUATIONTOTAL		3473	3,91

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 9-14-07 PAGE NO.

TICKET NO. 12787 CHISTOMER PETROLEUM JOB TYPE 51/2" LOUGSTRING WELL NO. DEHLENG PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING C TUBING ON LOCATEDN 0300 START 51/2" CASDIG ZW WELL 0400 70-4491 SET = 4468 7P-4468 51/2" #/F 14 5J- 20' CENTEXIZEDS - 1, 2, 4, 6, 10, 12, 14, 17, 20, 23, 70 CMT BSKTS - 3.7.71 PORT COLUMN = 1472 7000 # 71 DROPBALL - CORCULATE 0600 ROYATE 400 PUMP SOO GACMUDFLUSH 0703 12 400 PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH Ь 0705 20 4-2 0712 PLUG RH-MH MX COMUT 1755KS EA-2 e 15.5 ADG" 0720 41/2 42 300 0732 BIGGL - AMUS TUD HEALING 0734 RELEASE LATEH DOWN PLUG 7 0735 0 DISPARE PIUG 61/2 98 750 SHUT OFF ROTATING 6% 1085 1500 PLUG DOWN - PST UP LATCH IN PLUG 0750 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO REICASE PSZ-HEIS 0752 DEC 2 | 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WASH TRUCK WICHITA. KS JOB COMPLETE 0900 THANK YOU WAWE BRETT RYAN



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Palomino Petroleum, Inc. 4924 SE 84th St. Newton, KS 67114-8827

(S 67665-2906 (785) 483-3887

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-5566

BIII To:

RECEIVED

SEP 1 4 2007

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 110047

Invoice Date: Sep 11, 2007

10/11/07

Page: 1

Sep 11, 2007

Federal Tax I.D.#

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms
Palo	Uehling #1	Net 30 Days
Sales Rep ID	Camp Location	Service Date Due Date

Great Bend

Quantity:	ltem	/ Description	Unit Price	Amount
160.00	MAT	Common Class A	11.10	1,776.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	16.65	49.95
5.00	MAT	Chloride	46.60	233.00
168.00	SER	Handling	1.90	319.20
22.00	SER	Mileage 168 sx @.09 per sk per mi	15.12	332.64
1.00	SER	Surface	815.00	815.00
22.00	SER	Mileage Pump Truck	6.00	132.00
1.00	SER	Head Rental	100.00	100.00
1.00	EQP	Wooden Plug	60.00	60.00
		RECEIV KANSAS CORPORATIO DEC 2 1 CONSERVATIO WICHIT	2007	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Oct 11, 2007

Subtotal	3,817.79
Sales Tax	112.30
Total Invoice Amount	3,930.09
Payment/Credit Applied	***
ΤΟΤΑΙ	3.930.09

ALLIEL CEMENTING CD., INC. 30878 Federal Tax I.D

REMIT TO P.O RU	SSELL, KA		55		SER	A S	The period
DATE 9- 6-0	7 SEC//	TWP	RANGE 22	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB/S/TASSE	JOB PINES
	Y WELL#		LOCATION 73a	Bine 95	14 w N/	COUNTY SS	STATE S.
OLD OR NEW (, , , , , , ,	
CONTRACTOR		. H	· 10	/ ONAMED			
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB		uthw Sunfa		4 OWNER			
HOLE SIZE	Ĭ	A T.T.D.	21801	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	8	DEP		AMOUNT OR	DERED 16	Osla Co	mmon
TUBING SIZE		DEP			380	0 sh Co	0
DRILL PIPE		DEP					
TOOL		DEP	TH				
PRES. MAX		MIN	IIMUM	COMMON	160	_@ <i>_{//./0</i>	1776.00
MEAS. LINE		SHC	DE JOINT	POZMIX		_ @	
CEMENT LEFT	'IN CSG.	15	ff	GEL	3	_@_ <i>[6.65</i>	49.9
PERFS.				CHLORIDE _	5	_@ <i>`46.60</i>	233.00
DISPLACEMEN	VT	22 60	<i></i>	ASC	****	@	
	EQU	UIPMENT		-		_@	
						@	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	TER /Y	1.11-0			_ @	
# 18/	HELPER	(0)	ande			_ @	
BULK TRUCK		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	andy			_ @	
# 342	DRIVER	ナシ	600			_ @	
BULK TRUCK			-/			_ @	-
#	DRIVER			TIANDI ING	168	-@- 	2101 2
				- HANDLING	2.9.162	e <u>1.70</u>	217.00
	FD F01	B # A YD TZ CI		MILEAGE _	2 11/02		20216
<i>6</i> 3 € 4	_	MARKS:	41			TOTAL	211011
- Circul	ate-The	14014	o With				-
Ring M	ud Pi	IMP		_	SERVI	CE	
179 1° X C	omont		so The				
Phun			They Pour	DEPTH OF JO	B 218 L		
w ff	Wat	سر ب		_ PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		815,00
	4 0 .			_ EXTRA FOOT.	AGE	_ @	
	out die		erculat.	🕰 MILEAGE 🔏	2	@ 6.00	132.00
105	sursa	<u> </u>		— MANIFOLD	·	_@	
				head	trent	_ @	100.00
	1						
CHARGE TO: _	Palo	mino	2				
CODEED						TOTAL	1047.00
STREET				_		201111	
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP	1			
			1 1	. I	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	Г
		/.	han K				
			hank	1-88 u	vooden P.	L Ques	60,00
			touton			_	
To Allied Ceme	enting Co]	Inc.				@	
			enting equipment			@	
and furnish cen					W	_ @	
			e above work was				
			f owner agent or			TOTAL	60,00
			the "TERMS ANI)		101112	
CONDITIONS'				TAX			
COLIDITIONS	moteu on t	10 10 10130	BIUC.	mom:	~		
				TOTAL CHAR	GE		
				DISCOUNT		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
,	\bigcap	1 ^				n ind	11 20 DAIS
SIGNATURE 1	Tul	1 Prac	0	In. L	T P		•
SIGNALUKE (sour	yec v		<u> Hank</u>	U. U.B.	ne	
					PRINTE	ED NAME	